
Date: 2/22/2024 Varsity Boys

Sch. Andale ser. Sch. Cheney gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita Classical School gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Andale Trempe, Dugan 174 152 170 496 Cheney Ayres, Riley 155 169 106 430 Wichita Classical School Kelly, Micah 116 113 80 309

Andale Waltner, Dylan 181 201 156 538 Cheney Jones, Alex 113 159 124 396 Wichita Classical School Green, Sam 94 90 115 299

Andale May, Grant 158 136 125 419 Cheney Eastman, Cameron 256 126 148 530 Wichita Classical School Doom, Noah 188 149 163 500

Andale Wilson, Connor 188 190 193 571 Cheney Campbell, Garren 148 171 171 490 Wichita Classical School Reimer, Charlie 149 199 157 505

Andale Goodrich, Lakelin 179 148 138 465 Cheney Ayres, Maddox 142 156 201 499 Wichita Classical School Cosby, Brooks 118 128 109 355

Andale Bretthauer, Konnor 218 159 145 522 Cheney Phelps, Andrew 188 168 144 500 Wichita Classical School McConeghey, Isaac 138 112 101 351

766 702 664 2132 747 667 664 2078 593 589 544 1726
Sch. Wichita Central Christian gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Clearwater gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita Independent gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Wichita Central Christian Burchfiel, Andrew 207 164 200 571 Clearwater Rosiere, Christian 136 136 77 349 Wichita Independent Nelson, Andrew 189 202 118 509

Wichita Central Christian Martin, Carter 154 190 135 479 Clearwater  0 Wichita Independent Sutton, Parker 193 128 152 473

Wichita Central Christian Shideler, Carson 142 155 204 501 Clearwater  0 Wichita Independent  0

Wichita Central Christian Hupp, Micah 97 130 146 373 Clearwater  0 Wichita Independent  0

Wichita Central Christian  0 Clearwater  0 Wichita Independent  0

Wichita Central Christian  0 Clearwater  0 Wichita Independent  0

600 639 685 1924 136 136 77 349 382 330 270 982
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



022224 Andale 4-1A Regional

School Name Series Rank Place Place School Series
Andale Trempe, Dugan 496 12 1 1 Andale 2801 ALE

Andale Waltner, Dylan 538 3 1 2 Cheney 2727 CHE

Andale May, Grant 419 18 1 3 Wichita Central Christian 2457 WCC

Andale Wilson, Connor 571 2 1 4 Wichita Classical School 2257 WCLS

Andale Goodrich, Lakelin 465 16 1 5 Wichita Independent 982 WIND

Andale Bretthauer, Konnor 522 5 1 6 Clearwater 349 CLW

Cheney Ayres, Riley 430 17 2 7  0  

Cheney Jones, Alex 396 19 2 7  0  

Cheney Eastman, Cameron 530 4 2 7  0  

Cheney Campbell, Garren 490 13 2 7  0  

Cheney Ayres, Maddox 499 11 2 7  0  

Cheney Phelps, Andrew 500 9 2 7  0  

Wichita Classical School Kelly, Micah 309 24 4 7  0  

Wichita Classical School Green, Sam 299 25 4 7  0  

Wichita Classical School Doom, Noah 500 10 4 7  0  

Wichita Classical School Reimer, Charlie 505 7 4 Place Top Individuals - Name/School Series
Wichita Classical School Cosby, Brooks 355 21 4 207 1 Burchfiel, Andrew / Wichita Central Christian 571
Wichita Classical School McConeghey, Isaac 351 22 4 193 2 Wilson, Connor / Andale 571
Wichita Central Christian Burchfiel, Andrew 571 1 3  3 Waltner, Dylan / Andale 538
Wichita Central Christian Martin, Carter 479 14 3  4 Eastman, Cameron / Cheney 530
Wichita Central Christian Shideler, Carson 501 8 3  5 Bretthauer, Konnor / Andale 522
Wichita Central Christian Hupp, Micah 373 20 3  6 Nelson, Andrew / Wichita Independent 509
Wichita Central Christian  0 26 3  7 Reimer, Charlie / Wichita Classical School 505
Wichita Central Christian  0 27 3  8 Shideler, Carson / Wichita Central Christian 501
Clearwater Rosiere, Christian 349 23 6 188 9 Phelps, Andrew / Cheney 500
Clearwater  0 28 6 188 9 Doom, Noah / Wichita Classical School 500
Clearwater  0 29 6  11 Ayres, Maddox / Cheney 499
Clearwater  0 30 6  12 Trempe, Dugan  / Andale 496
Clearwater  0 31 6  13 Campbell, Garren / Cheney 490
Clearwater  0 32 6  14 Martin, Carter / Wichita Central Christian 479
Wichita Independent Nelson, Andrew 509 6 5  15 Sutton, Parker / Wichita Independent 473
Wichita Independent Sutton, Parker 473 15 5  16 Goodrich, Lakelin / Andale 465
Wichita Independent  0 33 5  17 Ayres, Riley / Cheney 430
Wichita Independent  0 34 5  18 May, Grant / Andale 419
Wichita Independent  0 35 5  19 Jones, Alex / Cheney 396
Wichita Independent  0 36 5  20 Hupp, Micah / Wichita Central Christian 373
  0 37 7
  0 38 7 Six State Qualifiers
  0 39 7 1 Burchfiel, Andrew / Wichita Central Christian
  0 40 7 2 Nelson, Andrew / Wichita Independent
  0 41 7 3 Reimer, Charlie / Wichita Classical School
  0 42 7 4 Shideler, Carson / Wichita Central Christian
  0 43 7 5 Doom, Noah / Wichita Classical School
  0 44 7 6 Martin, Carter / Wichita Central Christian
  0 45 7
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Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 Wichita Central Christian Burchfiel, Andrew 207 164 200 571

2 Andale Wilson, Connor 188 190 193 571

3 Andale Waltner, Dylan 181 201 156 538

4 Cheney Eastman, Cameron 256 126 148 530

5 Andale Bretthauer, Konnor 218 159 145 522

6 Wichita Independent Nelson, Andrew 189 202 118 509

7 Wichita Classical School Reimer, Charlie 149 199 157 505

8 Wichita Central Christian Shideler, Carson 142 155 204 501

9 Cheney Phelps, Andrew 188 168 144 500

10 Wichita Classical School Doom, Noah 188 149 163 500

11 Cheney Ayres, Maddox 142 156 201 499

12 Andale Trempe, Dugan 174 152 170 496

13 Cheney Campbell, Garren 148 171 171 490

14 Wichita Central Christian Martin, Carter 154 190 135 479

15 Wichita Independent Sutton, Parker 193 128 152 473

16 Andale Goodrich, Lakelin 179 148 138 465

17 Cheney Ayres, Riley 155 169 106 430

18 Andale May, Grant 158 136 125 419

19 Cheney Jones, Alex 113 159 124 396

20 Wichita Central Christian Hupp, Micah 97 130 146 373

21 Wichita Classical School Cosby, Brooks 118 128 109 355

22 Wichita Classical School McConeghey, Isaac 138 112 101 351

23 Clearwater Rosiere, Christian 136 136 77 349

24 Wichita Classical School Kelly, Micah 116 113 80 309

25 Wichita Classical School Green, Sam 94 90 115 299

26 Wichita Central Christian  0 0 0 0

27 Wichita Central Christian  0 0 0 0

28 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

29 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

30 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

31 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

32 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

33 Wichita Independent  0 0 0 0

34 Wichita Independent  0 0 0 0

35 Wichita Independent  0 0 0 0

36 Wichita Independent  0 0 0 0

37   0 0 0 0

38   0 0 0 0

39   0 0 0 0

40   0 0 0 0

41   0 0 0 0

42   0 0 0 0

43   0 0 0 0

44   0 0 0 0

45   0 0 0 0

46   0 0 0 0

47   0 0 0 0

48   0 0 0 0

49   0 0 0 0

50   0 0 0 0

51   0 0 0 0

52   0 0 0 0

53   0 0 0 0

54   0 0 0 0



55   0 0 0 0

56   0 0 0 0

57   0 0 0 0

58   0 0 0 0

59   0 0 0 0

60   0 0 0 0

61   0 0 0 0

62   0 0 0 0

63   0 0 0 0

64   0 0 0 0

65   0 0 0 0

66   0 0 0 0

67   0 0 0 0

68   0 0 0 0

69   0 0 0 0

70   0 0 0 0

71   0 0 0 0

72   0 0 0 0

73   0 0 0 0

74   0 0 0 0

75   0 0 0 0

76   0 0 0 0

77   0 0 0 0

78   0 0 0 0

79   0 0 0 0

80   0 0 0 0

81   0 0 0 0

82   0 0 0 0

83   0 0 0 0

84   0 0 0 0

85   0 0 0 0

86   0 0 0 0

87   0 0 0 0

88   0 0 0 0

89   0 0 0 0

90   0 0 0 0



Date: 2/22/2024 Varsity Girls

Sch. Andale gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Cheney gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita Central Christian gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Andale Stoll, Riley 132 152 147 431 Cheney Smith, Keeley 110 112 143 365 Wichita Central Christian Cannaby, Taylin 166 140 148 454

Andale Neely, Kinsey 146 147 140 433 Cheney Vincent, Tiana 81 55 91 227 Wichita Central Christian Cunningham, Bella 150 182 179 511

Andale Chaffin, Billie Jo 154 171 153 478 Cheney Trego, Kylee 222 185 153 560 Wichita Central Christian Martin, Alliyah 180 124 210 514

Andale Walters, Calee 151 148 115 414 Cheney Abernathy, Madi 103 127 143 373 Wichita Central Christian Brengman, Addison 120 151 111 382

Andale Walters, Corin 146 103 144 393 Cheney Alumbaugh, Emily 112 150 188 450 Wichita Central Christian Hornbaker, Kara 163 171 155 489

Andale Seiler, Clara 141 116 122 379 Cheney Lyons, Emilie 144 120 158 422 Wichita Central Christian Pederson, Emma 119 110 139 368

597 618 584 1799 588 582 642 1812 659 644 692 1995
Sch. Wichita Classical School gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Garden Plain gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Clearwater gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Wichita Classical School Reimer, Lillian 105 118 121 344 Garden Plain Decker, Ashley 104 144 123 371 Clearwater Weeks, Ellie 148 129 152 429

Wichita Classical School Kohn, Betsy 107 75 169 351 Garden Plain Helten, Lucy 117 113 148 378 Clearwater  0

Wichita Classical School 0 Garden Plain Custer, Peyton 126 114 124 364 Clearwater  0

Wichita Classical School Wolfe, Becka 101 132 111 344 Garden Plain Decker, Hailey 97 104 126 327 Clearwater  0

Wichita Classical School Johnson, Keirra 126 178 124 428 Garden Plain Stuhlsatz, Abigail 138 120 130 388 Clearwater  0

Wichita Classical School Waipa, Elise 97 89 124 310 Garden Plain Marshall, Alexia 107 125 103 335 Clearwater  0

439 517 538 1494 488 503 528 1519 148 129 152 429
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



022224 Andale 4-1A Regional

School Name Series Rank Place Place School Series
Andale Stoll, Riley 431 9 2 1 Wichita Central Christian 2613 WCC

Andale Neely, Kinsey 433 8 2 2 Andale 2382 ALE

Andale Chaffin, Billie Jo 478 5 2 3 Cheney 2330 CHE

Andale Walters, Calee 414 13 2 4 Garden Plain 2044 GP

Andale Walters, Corin 393 14 2 5 Wichita Classical School 1968 WCLS

Andale Seiler, Clara 379 17 2 6 Clearwater 429 CLW

Cheney Smith, Keeley 365 22 3 7  0  

Cheney Vincent, Tiana 227 30 3 7  0  

Cheney Trego, Kylee 560 1 3 7  0  

Cheney Abernathy, Madi 373 19 3 7  0  

Cheney Alumbaugh, Emily 450 7 3 7  0  

Cheney Lyons, Emilie 422 12 3 7  0  

Wichita Central Christian Cannaby, Taylin 454 6 1 7  0  

Wichita Central Christian Cunningham, Bella 511 3 1 7  0  

Wichita Central Christian Martin, Alliyah 514 2 1 7  0  

Wichita Central Christian Brengman, Addison 382 16 1 Place Top Individuals - Name/School Series
Wichita Central Christian Hornbaker, Kara 489 4 1  1 Trego, Kylee / Cheney 560
Wichita Central Christian Pederson, Emma 368 21 1  2 Martin, Alliyah / Wichita Central Christian 514
Wichita Classical School Reimer, Lillian 344 26 5  3 Cunningham, Bella / Wichita Central Christian 511
Wichita Classical School Kohn, Betsy 351 24 5  4 Hornbaker, Kara / Wichita Central Christian 489
Wichita Classical School 0 31 5  5 Chaffin, Billie Jo / Andale 478
Wichita Classical School Wolfe, Becka 344 25 5  6 Cannaby, Taylin / Wichita Central Christian 454
Wichita Classical School Johnson, Keirra 428 11 5  7 Alumbaugh, Emily / Cheney 450
Wichita Classical School Waipa, Elise 310 29 5  8 Neely, Kinsey / Andale 433
Garden Plain Decker, Ashley 371 20 4  9 Stoll, Riley / Andale 431
Garden Plain Helten, Lucy 378 18 4  10 Weeks, Ellie / Clearwater 429
Garden Plain Custer, Peyton 364 23 4  11 Johnson, Keirra / Wichita Classical School 428
Garden Plain Decker, Hailey 327 28 4  12 Lyons, Emilie / Cheney 422
Garden Plain Stuhlsatz, Abigail 388 15 4  13 Walters, Calee / Andale 414
Garden Plain Marshall, Alexia 335 27 4  14 Walters, Corin / Andale 393
Clearwater Weeks, Ellie 429 10 6  15 Stuhlsatz, Abigail / Garden Plain 388
Clearwater  0 32 6  16 Brengman, Addison / Wichita Central Christian 382
Clearwater  0 33 6  17 Seiler, Clara  / Andale 379
Clearwater  0 34 6  18 Helten, Lucy / Garden Plain 378
Clearwater  0 35 6  19 Abernathy, Madi / Cheney 373
Clearwater  0 36 6  20 Decker, Ashley / Garden Plain 371
  0 37 7
  0 38 7 Six State Qualifiers
  0 39 7 1 Trego, Kylee / Cheney
  0 40 7 2 Alumbaugh, Emily / Cheney
  0 41 7 3 Weeks, Ellie / Clearwater
  0 42 7 4 Johnson, Keirra / Wichita Classical School
  0 43 7 5 Lyons, Emilie / Cheney
  0 44 7 6 Stuhlsatz, Abigail / Garden Plain
  0 45 7
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Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 Cheney Trego, Kylee 222 185 153 560

2 Wichita Central Christian Martin, Alliyah 180 124 210 514

3 Wichita Central Christian Cunningham, Bella 150 182 179 511

4 Wichita Central Christian Hornbaker, Kara 163 171 155 489

5 Andale Chaffin, Billie Jo 154 171 153 478

6 Wichita Central Christian Cannaby, Taylin 166 140 148 454

7 Cheney Alumbaugh, Emily 112 150 188 450

8 Andale Neely, Kinsey 146 147 140 433

9 Andale Stoll, Riley 132 152 147 431

10 Clearwater Weeks, Ellie 148 129 152 429

11 Wichita Classical School Johnson, Keirra 126 178 124 428

12 Cheney Lyons, Emilie 144 120 158 422

13 Andale Walters, Calee 151 148 115 414

14 Andale Walters, Corin 146 103 144 393

15 Garden Plain Stuhlsatz, Abigail 138 120 130 388

16 Wichita Central Christian Brengman, Addison 120 151 111 382

17 Andale Seiler, Clara 141 116 122 379

18 Garden Plain Helten, Lucy 117 113 148 378

19 Cheney Abernathy, Madi 103 127 143 373

20 Garden Plain Decker, Ashley 104 144 123 371

21 Wichita Central Christian Pederson, Emma 119 110 139 368

22 Cheney Smith, Keeley 110 112 143 365

23 Garden Plain Custer, Peyton 126 114 124 364

24 Wichita Classical School Kohn, Betsy 107 75 169 351

25 Wichita Classical School Wolfe, Becka 101 132 111 344

26 Wichita Classical School Reimer, Lillian 105 118 121 344

27 Garden Plain Marshall, Alexia 107 125 103 335

28 Garden Plain Decker, Hailey 97 104 126 327

29 Wichita Classical School Waipa, Elise 97 89 124 310

30 Cheney Vincent, Tiana 81 55 91 227

31 Wichita Classical School 0 0 0 0

32 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

33 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

34 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

35 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

36 Clearwater  0 0 0 0

37   0 0 0 0

38   0 0 0 0

39   0 0 0 0

40   0 0 0 0

41   0 0 0 0

42   0 0 0 0

43   0 0 0 0

44   0 0 0 0

45   0 0 0 0

46   0 0 0 0

47   0 0 0 0

48   0 0 0 0

49   0 0 0 0

50   0 0 0 0

51   0 0 0 0

52   0 0 0 0

53   0 0 0 0

54   0 0 0 0



55   0 0 0 0

56   0 0 0 0

57   0 0 0 0

58   0 0 0 0

59   0 0 0 0

60   0 0 0 0

61   0 0 0 0

62   0 0 0 0

63   0 0 0 0

64   0 0 0 0

65   0 0 0 0

66   0 0 0 0

67   0 0 0 0

68   0 0 0 0

69   0 0 0 0

70   0 0 0 0

71   0 0 0 0

72   0 0 0 0

73   0 0 0 0

74   0 0 0 0

75   0 0 0 0

76   0 0 0 0

77   0 0 0 0

78   0 0 0 0

79   0 0 0 0

80   0 0 0 0

81   0 0 0 0

82   0 0 0 0

83   0 0 0 0

84   0 0 0 0

85   0 0 0 0

86   0 0 0 0

87   0 0 0 0

88   0 0 0 0

89   0 0 0 0

90   0 0 0 0



Boys

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place Standings with Baker included

Andale 199 157 158 155 669 2132 2801 1 1 Andale 2801

Cheney 168 127 207 147 649 2078 2727 2 2 Cheney 2727

Wichita Classical School126 91 169 145 531 1726 2257 4 3 Wichita Central Christian 2457

Wichita Central Christian147 123 145 118 533 1924 2457 3 4 Wichita Classical School 2257

Clearwater 0 349 349 6 5 Wichita Independent 982

Wichita Independent 0 982 982 5 6 Clearwater 349

0 0 0 7

0 0 0 8

0 0 0 9

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 11

0 0 0 12

 0 0 0 13

 0 0 0 14

 0 0 0 15

Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place Standings with Baker included

Andale 131 145 170 137 583 1799 2382 2 1 Wichita Central Christian 2613

Cheney 108 152 124 134 518 1812 2330 3 2 Andale 2382

Wichita Central Christian140 160 153 165 618 1995 2613 1 3 Cheney 2330

Wichita Classical School107 126 125 116 474 1494 1968 5 4 Garden Plain 2044

Garden Plain 150 137 124 114 525 1519 2044 4 5 Wichita Classical School 1968

Clearwater 0 429 429 6 6 Clearwater 429

0 0 0 7

0 0 0 8

0 0 0 9

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 11

0 0 0 12

0 0 0 13

0 0 0 14

0 0 0 15


